Delivering June 2021
19 Flannel SKUs
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Buck, Buck, Goose  FNTP001.BLUESPRUCE
Family Tree  FNTP004.BLUESPRUCERoad Trip  FNTP003.HOLLYBERRY
Yule Log  FNTP006.HOLLYBERRY
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yule Log  FNTP006.INK
Peppermint Stars  FNTP005.INK Peppermint Stars  FNTP005.PINEFRESH
Road Trip  FNTP003.BLUESPRUCE
Check Yo’self  FNTP002.PINEFRESHCheck Yo’self  FNTP002.HOLLYBERRY
FNTP007.SNOW FNTP007.PINEFRESHFNTP007.HOLLYBERRY FNTP007.INK
Check Yo’self  FNTP002.INK
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Buck, Buck, Goose  FNTP001.PINEFRESH
Family Tree  FNTP004.PINEFRESH Yule Log  FNTP006.PINEFRESH
Road Trip  FNTP003.PINEFRESH
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Mountain Lodge Quilt
Mountain Lodge
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
FNTP001.BLUESPRUCE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP001.PINEFRESH 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP002.HOLLYBERRY 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP002.PINEFRESH 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP002.INK* 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP003.HOLLYBERRY 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP003.PINEFRESH 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP003.BLUESPRUCE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP004.PINEFRESH 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP004.BLUESPRUCE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP005.INK 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP006.HOLLYBERRY 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP006.INK 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP006.PINEFRESH 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP007.SNOW 3 yards 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
FNTP007.PINEFRESH 3 1/2 yards 3.20m 3 bolts 6 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Designed by Charisma Horton
Finished Size: 54” x 72” (1.37m X 1.82m)
Technique: Pieced
Purchase pattern at charismascorner.com
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 86” (2.18m) Square
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - June 2021
Merry and Bright Quilt
Designer Star
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
FNTP001.BLUESPRUCE 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP001.PINEFRESH 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP002.HOLLYBERRY 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP002.PINEFRESH 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP002.INK* 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP003.PINEFRESH 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP003.BLUESPRUCE 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP004.PINEFRESH 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP005.INK 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP005.PINEFRESH 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.HOLLYBERRY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP006.PINEFRESH 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP007.SNOW 1 3/8 yards 1.26m 2 bolts 3 bolts
FNTP007.INK 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
FNTP007.PINEFRESH 8 yards    7.32m 7 bolts 13 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Cozy and Warm Quilt or Quillow
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Cozy and Warm Quilt or Quillow
Cozy and Warm
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
FNTP002.HOLLYBERRY 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP002.PINEFRESH 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP002.INK* 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP003.HOLLYBERRY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP003.PINEFRESH 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP005.INK 1 1/5 yards 1.10m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP005.PINEFRESH 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.HOLLYBERRY 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP006.PINEFRESH 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
FNTP001.PINEFRESH 4 2/3 yards 4.27m 4 bolts 8 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 60” x 75” (1.52m x 1.90m)
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - June 2021
Raggy Layers Quilt
Designed by Cozy Quilt Designs
Finished Size: 64” x 80” (1.62m x 2.03m)
Technique: Pieced
Purchase pattern at cozyquilt.com
Raggy Layers
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
FNTP001.BLUESPRUCE 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP001.PINEFRESH 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP002.HOLLYBERRY 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP002.PINEFRESH 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP002.INK 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP003.HOLLYBERRY 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP003.PINEFRESH 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP003.BLUESPRUCE 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP004.PINEFRESH 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP004.BLUESPRUCE 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP005.INK 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP005.PINEFRESH 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.HOLLYBERRY 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.INK 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.PINEFRESH 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP007.SNOW 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP007.HOLLYBERRY 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP007.PINEFRESH 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP007.INK 2/3 yard 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Comfort and Joy Quilt - Fat Quarter Friendly
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 82” x 92” (2.08m x 2.33m)
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - June 2021
Comfort and Joy
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
FNTP001.BLUESPRUCE FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP001.PINEFRESH FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP002.HOLLYBERRY FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP002.PINEFRESH 2 1/8 yards 1.94m 2 bolts 4 bolts
FNTP002.INK FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP003.HOLLYBERRY FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP003.PINEFRESH FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP003.BLUESPRUCE FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP004.PINEFRESH FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP004.BLUESPRUCE FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP005.INK FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP005.PINEFRESH FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP006.HOLLYBERRY FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP006.INK 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.PINEFRESH FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP007.HOLLYBERRY FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP007.PINEFRESH FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP007.INK 3 1/8 yards 2.86m 3 bolts 5 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
FNTP007.SNOW 7 1/2 yards 6.86m 6 bolts 12 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Boxed In Quilt
Boxed In
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
FNTP001.BLUESPRUCE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP001.PINEFRESH* 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
FNTP002.HOLLYBERRY 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP002.PINEFRESH 1 yard    0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP002.INK 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP003.HOLLYBERRY 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP003.PINEFRESH 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP003.BLUESPRUCE 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP004.PINEFRESH 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP004.BLUESPRUCE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FNTP005.INK 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP005.PINEFRESH 1 yard    0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.HOLLYBERRY 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.INK 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
FNTP006.PINEFRESH 1 yard    0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
FNTP001.BLUESPRUCE 6 yards 5.49m 5 bolts 10 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Designed by Charisma Horton
Finished Size: 72” x 96” (1.82m x 2.43m)
Technique: Pieced
Purchase pattern at charismascorner.com
FreeSpirit Fabrics
11121 Carmel Commons Blvd
Suite 280
Charlotte, NC 28226
1-866-907-3305
#freespiritfabrics
These designs are the property of FreeSpirit and are submitted to you in confidence for the sole purpose of soliciting your orders, in
consideration of which you agree not to copy these designs or cause them to be copied directly or indirectly.  ©2020 All Rights Reserved
Note: Digital reference and fabrics will never match exactly.
Once upon a cold December eve a dog named Buck, a buck named Gus and a
young goose named Ryan threw themselves a Christmas Party. They invited
absolutely everyone. The three best friends, dressed in their finest Christmas
Sweaters welcomed the entire forest into their fashionably appointed yet ruggedly
masculine winter cabin. Animals from regions far and wide made the long trek
through the tall pines to enjoy a bit of eggnog and a casual peppermint over a
crackling fire and some deeply academic conversation. Needless to say, the party
got a little wild and Gus ended up with half of the Christmas tree decorations
hanging from his antlers. Ryan gallantly volunteered to play Santa and Buck sat,
elegantly reserved, in his wingback chair telling stories from their college days.
A jolly time was had by all as the festivities stretched well into the misty morning
light.
@tulapink @tulapink @TulaPink
100% Cotton Flannel  • 44/45” (114 cm) Wide
15 Yds (13.7 m) D/R • Imported Screen Print
Care Instructions
Machine wash cold, normal cycle with like colors.
Do not bleach. Tumble dry low. Warm iron.
      Not suitable for children’s sleepwear.
Delivering June 2021
19 Flannel SKUs